Declaration Of Conformity
Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products.
Product name

LILY ZDA4l

Reference:

7749965
7749966
7749969
7749970
7749975
7749976
7749979
7749980

LILY 3200 ALU 3K ZD4I-U CLO
LILY 3200 ALU 4K ZD4l-U CLO
LILY 3200 SVART 3K ZD4I-U CLO
LILY 3200 SVART 4K ZD4I-U CLO
LILY 4200 ALU 3K ZD4I CLO
LILY 4200 ALU 4K ZD41 CLO
LILY 4200 SVART 3K ZD4I-U CLO
LILY 4200 SVART 4K ZD4I-U CLO

Trademark: Cardi

Harmonized standards:

LVD Test Standards:
EN 60598-2-1:1989
EN 60598-1:2015
EN 62471:2008

EN 62493:2010

EMC Test Standards:
EN 61547:2010

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3.3:2013

EN 55015:2013+ AMD1

Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive
RoHS Directive

Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive

www.cardi.se
Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna

LVD 2014/35/EU

11402
11403
11406
11407
11412
11413
11416
11417

2011/65/EU, as amended by Directive

2015/863/EU

EMC 2014/30/EU

(C,, CARDI



Name of Company representative:
Position of Company representative:
Date: 2025-08-08

Signature:

www.cardi.se
Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna

Fredrik Lindeberg
Product Development Manager
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