

Declaration Of Conformity

Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products:**Product name**

LILY ZD4I

Reference:

7749965	LILY 3200 ALU 3K ZD4I-U CLO	11402
7749966	LILY 3200 ALU 4K ZD4I-U CLO	11403
7749969	LILY 3200 SVART 3K ZD4I-U CLO	11406
7749970	LILY 3200 SVART 4K ZD4I-U CLO	11407
7749975	LILY 4200 ALU 3K ZD4I CLO	11412
7749976	LILY 4200 ALU 4K ZD4I CLO	11413
7749979	LILY 4200 SVART 3K ZD4I-U CLO	11416
7749980	LILY 4200 SVART 4K ZD4I-U CLO	11417

Trademark: Cardi**Harmonized standards:****LVD Test Standards:**

EN 60598-2-1:1989

EN 60598-1:2015

EN 62471:2008

EN 62493:2010

EMC Test Standards:

EN 61547:2010

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2014

EN 61000-3.3:2013

EN 55015:2013+ AMD1

Conforms to the directives:**Low Voltage Directive**

LVD 2014/35/EU

RoHS Directive2011/65/EU, as amended by Directive
2015/863/EU**Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive**

EMC 2014/30/EU

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg

Position of Company representative: Product Development Manager

Date: 2025-08-08

Signature:

